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Jasper
Miron
Aleksandr
Roman
Saveli
Robert
Erik
Artemi
Maksim
Nouredine
Savel
Kirill
Mykola
Evhenii

Egor

Becker
Hozjainov
Bespalov
Verjajev
Kotenkov
Verjajev
KarSinevski
Hozjainov
Minin

El Joia
Fjodorov
Polubinski
Derhak
Demydiuk

GretSnevkin

2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2012
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2012
2012

Viljandi
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Parnu

Pirita

Pirita

9:27.08
9:55.12
11:22.33
11:33.38
11:55.91
12:02.16
12:04.68
12:43.03
12:44.09
12:50.19
13:05.42
13:17.22
20:01.98
DNF
DNF



